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GOLF LLEIDA
& COUNTRY CLUS

Golf Lleida & Country Club - 7 al 9 de marzo de 2025

HORARIO DE SALIDA PRIMERA JORNADA (07 DE MARZO)

Licencia

CB35063123
CB04061373

Jugador

FONFREDA PIRIS, GERARD
MDLULWA, KEALEBOGA

Tee

1

Hora

9:00

CB01989703
CM41944265
LV99902351

SOTO GOMEZ, POL
SAN JOSE LOPEZ, HUGO
WHITE DOMINGUEZ, LIAM

9:09

9919918290
AM58913244
LV06898811

SILVA PEREZ, SERGIO
DIAZ BETIN, IVAN
CHILLIDA COCERA, ARTURO

9:18

CB04940490
CM41967825
GC01976641

BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, JAN
BARRA MORRIS, LUCAS
CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO

9:27

0117931519
AMO02929154
AMO02935831

TERREU JAREN, TOMAS
CEREZO REINA, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

9:36

BP13927933
BP58901194
BP07065293

MARTORELL SUREDA, XISCO
BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIO
PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT

9:45

LV06928706
CP01897445
VB08730837

FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN
GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR

9:54

CP02897636
CMA8897001
CMO04932910

BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, GUSTAVO
LLAVADOR HERNANDEZ-SONSECA, JOSE
ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO

10:03

LvV06897437
VB04726345
AM59982049

BLAZQUEZ CASANOVA, JACOBO
ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI
BERENGUER LOPEZ, JUAN LUIS

10:12

10

MMO06894432
CM60893087
MM06918283

RODRIGUEZ-LINARES NAVARRO, DIEGO
CUELLAR GAGO, IGNACIO
SERRANO HINOJOSA, JOSE JAVIER

10:21

11

AM65957026
LV65886907
CM41912986

MUNOZ MALDONADO, ANTONIO
JARA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
CASTELLANOS MARTIN, LUIS

10:30

12

7753162326
0102941468
CB35912585

LOPEZ SANZ, MIGUEL
LAZARO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO
LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE

10:39

13

LV35913391
CM41929649
CP02817964

IGLESIAS PASCUAL, IGNACIO
BARRA MORRIS, ALEX
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO

10:48

14

VB01727018
CM41933278
MMO04938004

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN
GISMERA DOMINGUEZ, JAIME
QUINTO FERNANDEZ, BRUNO

10:57

15

CB23819337
CB05896725
AMO05899621

GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ
BERNAL BOLLULLOS, JOSE MIGUEL

11:06
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GOLF LLEIDA
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Golf Lleida & Country Club - 7 al 9 de marzo de 2025
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HORARIO DE SALIDA PRIMERA JORNADA (07 DE MARZO)

Licencia

LV35057688

AM51164111
1128162301

Jugador

MIRO ASOREY, JUAN

LOVE LI, SAMUEL
SALAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

Tee

10

Hora

9:00

17

AM11885804

0106898190
CB19915430

DEL ROSAL REINA, LUIS

ENGUITA ALONSO, MARIO
TERUEL ROCA, POL

10

9:09

18

0102918067
CB05915002
CM41929660

GONZALEZ TARRIO, NICOLAS
CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS, |

10

9:18

19

AMO00086368
0201884359
CB00493700

PINTO JOHANSEN, MARTIM
ADARO VEGA, IGNACIO
VAN EMMENIS, ADIAN JOE

10

9:27

20

GC00418017
CB03910381
LV06928635

GRABNER MOREIRA, GUILHERME
PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO
BALLESTEROS FUERO, GRACILIANO

10

9:36

21

7776896416
LvV02924007
CP01896466

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALVARO
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER

10

9:45

22

CB23168408
VB09725298
AD00882312

HABABOU KELLAL, NASSIM
YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO
PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA, BIEL

10

9:54

23

LV06897451
VB01725829
CB01414681

LLORCA SALINAS, RODRIGO
DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK
FRIMOND, CAMERON

10

10:03

24

CP02167542
CMO05898803
LvV02884766

ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS
GARCIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
VALDERRAMA GARCIA, PABLO

10

10:12

25

VB02726041
CB05942917
CP02817962

BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO

10

10:21

26

AMO05899624
BP15092128
0106955261

BERNAL BOLLULLOS, SANTIAGO
SENOGLU GRUNBLATT, TEO
LARA ISPA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

10

10:30

27

CM60899172
LV06820540
AM23895679

CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS
FUERTES BURDEOS, MIGUEL
MARTIN ALVAREZ, MANUEL

10

10:39

28

CM11894635
RLO4893838
CB05933757

GUTIERREZ MANRESA, ALONSO
DELGADO MEDRANO, PABLO
GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO

10

10:48

29

AMO05926608
CMO02798748
AM15938156

BELTRAN RUIZ, JOAQUIN
SALTO PELAEZ, PABLO
DE LA MACORRA ESCOBAR, INAKI

10

10:57

30

AM85914437
CB05916321
VB09725862

GUILLEN CARMONA, GONZALO
YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI
HABANS CABALLERO, JON

10

11:06




